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WORLD CUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE

PAB. UNI. CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Trampolin Individual
SENIOR WOMEN
PRELIMINARIES

* RESULTS *

P:s Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff. Pen. Total

1 SHANSHAN HUANG China 191 92 92 95 9 27 0 302
2 83 8 82 82 8 15 0 394 696

2 WENNA HE China 1 9 91 9 9 9 25 0 295
2 8 84 8 83 82 148 0 393 688

3 DAN LI China 193 9 9 91 96 29 0 303
2 78 17 15 8 178 15 0 383 686

4 KAREN COCKBURN Canada 1 87 88 9 86 91 33 0 298
2 83 8 83 81 82 14 0 386 684

5 ANNNA DOGONADZE  Germany 1 82 87 88 87 84 25 0 283
2 78 717 8 17 17 135 0 36.7 65

6 EMMA SMITH Great Britain 1 84 85 83 83 84 27 0 278
2 72 73 15 75 75 144 0 36.7 645

7 ZITA FRYDRYCHOVA  Cezch Republic 1 85 85 84 84 82 29 0 282
2 78 76 75 75 78 133 0 362 644

8 VICTORIA VORONINA  Russia 1 78 84 82 84 79 31 0 276
2 76 74 74 75 173 14 0 363 639

9 BAUMGAERTNER Germany 1 82 83 81 8 82 28 0 273
2 75 74 173 76 77 135 0 36 633

10 MARIAH MADIGAN Canada 1 85 84 8 78 83 29 0 276
2 73 74 73 71 73 133 0 352 628

11 CRISTINA SAINZ Spain 179 82 81 83 78 31 0 273
2 76 715 7 74 74 127 0 35 623

12 ALEXANDRA KOHLER  Germany 1 81 83 82 78 83 27 0 273
2 72 172 175 74 73 127 0 346 619

13 SAMANTHA SMITH Canada 1 82 84 82 8 84 27 0 275
2 73 7 67 72 72 126 0 34 615

14 ANNA IVANOVA Russia 1 86 87 89 88 87 27 0 289
2 65 66 62 67 64 115 0 31 599

15 CLAIRE COETZEE New Zealand 1 8 79 78 8 8 21 0 26
2 74 71 7 7 71 112 0 323 583

16 MELANIE PETERHANS  Switzerland 1 78 82 86 82 83 21 0 268
2 56 53 51 52 5 86 0 242 51

17 KATISH HERNANDEZ Spain 1 54 53 53 55 53 15 0 175
2 66 72 741 7 741 12 0 332 507

18 SAMIRA ZEHTABCHI Switzerland 172 8 77 78 172 23 0 25
2 36 36 33 39 37 57 0 166 416

19 AGNIESZKA STANEK Poland 1 85 86 86 85 86 3.1 0 288
2 21 23 22 22 22 44 0 11 398

20 GONCHARENKO Russia 1 8 86 85 87 86 27 0 284
2 21 241 2 241 2 46 0 108 392

21 CLAUDIA PRAT Spain 1 8§ 82 76 76 79 29 0 264
2 15 16 15 15 14 34 0 79 343

22 XINGPING ZHONG China 1 9 89 91 88 92 25 0 295
2 09 08 08 08 08 2 0 44 339

23 BRYONY PAGE Great Britain 1 88 87 88 84 89 29 0 292
2 07 07 07 07 07 2 0 41 333

24 KIRSTEN BOERSMA Netherlands 175 78 76 76 78 15 0 245
2 15 14 15 15 15 29 0 74 319

25 LAURA GARCIA Spain 175 76 74 76 17 22 0 249
2 13 14 13 13 13 27 0 66 315



* JUDGES *
Name
ZHIHUA YAO
GERDA BIERENFELD
SANDRA FLOYD

26 NANI VERCRUYSSEN

27 KIMBERLEY SHEA

28 KATHERINE DRISCOLL

29 LARA HUENINGHAKE

Country
China
Germany

Canada

KONRAD BOJAKOWSKI Poland

MONICA MEXIA
SHEVCHENKO
WILLIAM DE GANS
CLAIRE THOMPSON
MARIE MISAKOVA

Portugal
Russia
Netherlands
Britain
Czech

USA
New Zealand
Great Britain

Germany

Role
Juez Arbitro
Juez Arbitro
Ejt
Ej2
Ej3
Ej4
Ej5
Dif1
Dif2

N =N =N =N =

8.2
0.7

=

o O o

8.6
0.7
5.9

o O o

8.2
0.7
5.8
0.7

o O o

0.6
5.9

o O o

8.2
0.7
5.8

o O o

2.7 0 273
2 0 41 314
29 0 205
15 0 36 241
0 0 0
0 0 0 DNS
0 0 0
0 0 0 DNS
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WORLD CUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE
PAB. UNL CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Trampolin Individual
SENIOR MEN
PRELIMINARIES

* RESULTS *

J5 Diff. Pen. Total Final

1 DONG DONG China 1 95 96 96 96 95 3.1 0 318
2 87 87 86 86 88 16.6 0 426 744

2 CHUNLONG LU China 1 93 93 93 94 94 3.1 0 31.1
2 84 83 82 84 82 1741 0 42 731

3 XIAO TU China 1 93 93 95 95 94 33 0 315
2 84 79 82 81 84 16.6 0 413 728

4 LOGAN DOOLEY USA 1 93 94 97 94 94 29 0 31.1
2 8 83 81 82 82 162 0 407 718

5 SHUAI YE China 1 9 88 91 92 92 3 0 303
2 78 84 79 8 77 174 0 411 714

6 STEVEN GLUCKSTEIN USA 191 91 92 9 89 29 0 30.1
2 84 77 87 8 8 16 0 404 705

7 ANTON GONAKOV Russia 1 91 86 9.1 9 93 35 0 307
2 77 79 1.7 19 76 164 0 39.7 704

8 TAKASHI SAKAMOTO Japan 1 85 85 88 88 89 33 0 294
2 78 83 7.7 82 82 16.6 0 408 702

9 HENRIK STEHLIK Germany 1 95 95 93 93 94 3.1 0 313
2 77 79 76 78 75 158 0 389 702

10 KAZUMA TAKAHASHI Japan 1 89 89 87 88 85 29 0 293
2 82 83 82 81 79 158 0 403 696

11 MARTIN GROMOWSKI Germany 1 93 92 93 92 91 29 0 30.6
2 74 71 13 74 172 16.7 0 386 692

12 MICHAEL DEVINE USA 1 85 89 91 88 89 34 0 30
2 76 8.1 8 79 76 156 0 39.1 69.1

13 NIKITA FEDORENKO Russia 1 9 86 86 87 88 33 0 294
2 77 74 15 175 74 164 0 388 682

14 CHARLES THIBAULT Canada 1 84 87 89 87 91 28 0 291
2 8 72 78 1718 175 158 0 389 68

15 RYOTA SHIMADA Japan 1 86 86 82 85 88 29 0 286
2 82 79 17 1719 76 158 0 393 679

16 ALIAKSEI KOUHAR Switzerland 1 85 85 88 87 86 29 0 287
2 74 71 172 74 76 162 0 382 66.9

17 NEIL GULATI USA 1 86 86 88 87 91 29 0 29
2 75 75 76 77 76 152 0 379 669

18 KATSUFUMI TASAKI Japan 1 85 82 85 85 85 27 0 282
2 79 77 17 18 74 154 0 386 66.8

19 MARTIN MYERS Canada 1 87 87 87 86 86 3.1 0 291
2 69 75 75 76 72 152 0 374 665

20 DANIEL GREAVES Great Britain 1 89 85 88 88 92 27 0 292
2 79 71 13 76 72 15 0 371 663

21 NICOLAS SCHORI Switzerland 1 87 85 92 88 89 28 0 292
2 67 69 68 67 6.2 154 0 356 648

22 ORLANDO GOTSCHIN Netherlands 1 88 84 86 89 85 3.1 0 29
2 73 67 7 68 6.7 13.6 0 341 63.1

23 DMITRY USHAKOV Russia 191 95 92 93 92 33 0 31
2 71 75 68 73 6.6 9.8 0 31 62

24 MARC PINOL Spain 171 75 73 72 175 3.1 0 251
2 67 68 63 68 6.8 164 0 36.7 618

25 DMITRY FEDOROVSKIY Russia 187 94 9 89 91 32 0 302
2 58 59 54 57 55 138 0 308 61

26 ALEJANDRO RUIZ CUEVAS  Spain 1 81 79 83 83 84 33 0 28
2 54 55 56 55 57 16 0 326 606

27 SCHUEPFERLING Germany 1 84 84 82 86 8 3.1 0 281
2 44 43 39 41 43 103 0 23 51.1

28 JOSE MANUEL MUNOZ Spain 1 86 84 89 86 87 21 0 28



* JUDGES *
Name
INMACULADA PAZ
SALLY SLINGER
PATTI CONNER
ANDREAS VOGT
MICHINORI MURAI
JORDI VILLA
ALEXEY RYZHKOV
YUANJIN LIAO

29 KYRYLO SONN

30 STEVEN WILLIAMS

31 FERNANDO GOTSCHIN

32 LUKASZ JAHORSKI

33 STEVEN WALSH

34 LOIC SCHIR

35 TOMASZ ADAMCZYK

36 JOEY DIAS

37 DAVID JIMENEZ

38 BARTLOMIEJ HES

39 TATON SMITH

OS Spain
Britain
Other
Switzerland
Japan
Other
Russia
China

Country

Germany

Great Britain

Netherlands

Poland

Great Britain

Switzerland

Poland

Switzerland

Spain

Poland

New Zealand
Role

Juez Arbitro

Ej

Ej2

Ej3

Ej4

Ej5

Dif1
Dif2

=N =N = N=N=N=2N=-N=2N=2N=NN=N

42
8.9
3.9
8.6
2.9
8.4
3.2
8.3
1.9
8.8
1.6
7.9
2.2
8.3
1.5
8.4
1.2
8.2
1.3
8.1
0.8

0

4.1
9.1
3.8
8.7
2.9
8.2
2.9
8.2
2.1
8.6
1.6
8.1
2.1
8.6
15
9.1
1.4
8.4
1.5
1.7
0.8

0

4.1
9.1
3.8
8.8
2.8
8.4

8.4
2.1
8.9
1.6
8.1
2.1
8.7
1.5
8.7
1.4
8.1
1.4
1.7
0.8

0

4.2

3.8
8.8
2.8
8.5

8.4
2.1
8.7
1.6
7.9
2.1
8.6
15
8.8
1.4
8.5
1.4
8.1
0.8

0

4
8.9
3.8
9.3
2.6
8.5
2.7
8.2

8.7
1.6
7.9
2.1
8.5
1.5
8.5
1.3
8.6
1.4
7.8
0.8

0

10.2
2.9
8.4
3.1
71
3.1
6.9
2.9
5.1
2.8
3.2
1.1
5.1
2.8
3.4
2.8
3.4
2.7
3.4
2.5

0

22.6
29.9
19.8
29.4
15.6
28.4
15.8
27.8
1.3

29

25
1.4
28.5

7.9
28.8
7.5
27.8
7.6
26.1
4.4
0

50.6

49.7

45

442
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WORLD CUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE

PAB. UNIL. CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Sincro
SENIOR MEN
PRELIMINARIES

* RESULTS *

Country S3 Diff. Pen. Total Final

1 STEVEN GLUCKSTEIN y LOGAN DOOLEY USA 1 87 89 89 87 89 89 89 3 0 384
2 79 84 78 82 92 92 92 156 0 501 885
2 MARTIN GROMOWSKI y HENRIK STEHLIK Germany 192 9 89 9 92 92 92 24 0 388
2 8 83 81 82 89 89 89 15 0 491 879
3 KOVALEV Russia 1 83 85 86 84 87 87 87 31 0 374
2 74 78 76 79 91 91 91 152 0 488 86.2
4 KAZUMA TAKAHASHI y TAKASHI SAKAMOTO Japan 1 8 85 82 85 88 88 88 29 0 372
2 76 81 78 76 85 85 85 154 0 478 85
5 DANIEL GREAVES y STEVEN WILLIAMS Britain 1 84 86 87 85 93 93 93 27 0 384
2 61 73 66 75 88 88 88 15 0 465 849
6 MARTIN MYERS y CHARLES THIBAULT Canada 1 87 85 83 84 84 84 84 31 0 3638
2 73 74 75 75 81 81 81 148 0 459 827
7 NEIL GULATI y MICHAEL DEVINE USA 1 86 86 87 84 68 68 68 29 0 337
2 8 81 79 77 85 85 85 138 0 46.7 804
8 NIKITA FEDORENKO y ANTON GONAKOV Russia 1 88 9 86 88 96 96 96 19 0 387
2 53 54 56 51 64 64 64 113 0 348 735
9 KRYSTIAN KLECKZEK y KAMIL KLECKZEK Poland 1 83 81 79 83 79 79 79 27 0 349
2 56 59 59 6 73 73 73 108 0 372 721
10 JOSE MANUEL MUNOZ y MARC PINOL Spain 1 86 77 86 77 84 84 84 29 0 36
2 55 58 57 54 61 61 61 123 0 357 717
11 LOIC SCHIR y JOEY DIAS Switzerland 1 62 57 61 56 58 58 58 0 0 234
2 73 73 74 71 85 85 85 125 0 441 675
12 KATSUFUMI TASAKI y RYOTA SHIMADA Japan 1 85 86 87 87 93 93 93 28 0 387
2 29 3 3 3 37 37 37 65 0 199 586
13 DONG DONG y XIAO TU China 1 94 93 96 91 92 92 92 31 0 402
2 18 17 17 16 18 18 18 26 0 96 498
14 NICOLAS SCHORI y ALIAKSEI KOUHAR Switzerland 1 68 7 7 72 68 68 68 1.1 0 287
2 14 17 15 18 18 18 18 34 0 102 389
15 GOTSCHIN Netherlands 1 66 68 65 66 74 74 74 11 0 291
2 07 07 06 07 1 1 1 2 0 54 345
16 SONN Germany 1 31 36 32 35 37 37 37 0 0 141
2 13 15 13 14 16 16 16 38 0 97 238
17 CUEVAS Spain 1 o 0 O o o o0 o 0 0 0
2 0 0 O o o0 o0 O 0 0 0 0
* JUDGES *
Name Country Role
INMACULADA PAZOS Spain Juez Arbitro
WILLIAM DE GANS ~ Netherlands Ejt
BOJAKOWSKI Poland Ej2
SHEVCHENKO Russia Ej3
SANDRA FLOYD Canada Ej4
PATTI CONNER Other Dif1
YUANJIN LIAO China Dif2
MICHINORI MURAI Japan Sint
ANDREAS VOGT Switzerland Asistente Juez Arbitro
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WORLD CUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE

PAB. UNI. CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Trampolin Individual
SENIOR WOMEN
FINAL

* RESULTS *

1 WENNA HE China 1 86 84 83 87 85 148 0 403 403
2 SHANSHAN HUANG China 1 83 82 82 8 84 15 0 39.7 397
3 EMMA SMITH Great Britain 1 8 8 81 8 78 144 0 384 384
4 VICTORIA VORONINA  Russia 1 78 8 78 79 1.7 14 0 375 375
5 ZITA FRYDRYCHOVA Cezch Republic 179 79 79 8 83 133 0 371 371
6 KAREN COCKBURN Canada 179 77 76 8 79 13 0 365 365
7 ANNNA DOGONADZE Germany 1 73 6.8 7 73 71 135 0 349 349
8 CRISTINA SAINZ Spain 1 31 31 3 31 29 54 0 146 146
9 BAUMGAERTNER Germany 1 06 06 07 06 06 1.7 0 35 35

* JUDGES *

Name Country Role

GERDA BIERENFELD Germany Juez Arbitro

INMACULADA PAZOS Spain Ej1

PATTI CONNER Other Ej2

WILLIAM DE GANS Netherlands Ej3

KONRAD BOJAKOWSKI Poland Ej4

ANDREAS VOGT Switzerland Ej5

CLAIRE THOMPSON  Britain Dif1

MARIE MISAKOVA Czech Dif2 Powered by SIGECA
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WORLD CUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE

PAB. UNI. CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Trampolin Individual

SENIOR MEN

FINAL

* RESULTS *

Club "% J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff. Pen. Total

1 DONG DONG China 1 84 85 83 85 82 166 0 418 418
2 CHUNLONG LU China 1 83 82 8 82 8 171 0 415 415
3 TAKAHASHI Japan 1 84 83 84 83 82 158 0 408 408
4 GLUCKSTEIN USA 1 8 83 83 8 82 16 0 405 405
5 SAKAMOTO Japan 1 79 79 76 76 8 17 0 404 404
6 LOGAN DOOLEY USA 1 77 79 8 77 178 16.2 0 396 396
7 ANTON GONAKOV Russia 1 77 79 75 75 77 164 0 393 393
8 HENRIK STEHLIK Germany 1 16 16 16 16 1.7 3.6 0 8.4 8.4

* JUDGES *

Name Country Role

INMACULADA PAZOS Spain Juez Arbitro

KONRAD BOJAKOWSKI Poland Ej1

SANDRA FLOYD Canada Ej2

ANDREAS VOGT Switzerland Ej3

SALLY SLINGER Britain Ej4

WILLIAM DE GANS Netherlands Ej5

ALEXEY RYZHKOV Russia Dif1

YUANJIN LIAO China Dif2
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WORLD GUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE
PAB. UNIL CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Sincro
SENIOR WOMEN
FINAL

* RESULTS *

Country S3 Diff. Pen. Total

1 DAN LIy XINGPING ZHONG China 1 81 83 82 86 87 87 87 126 0 465 465
2 MARIAH MADIGAN y SAMANTHA SMITH Canada 173 72 74 72 79 79 79 117 0 42 42
3 DOGONADZE Germany 1 72 79 72 78 79 79 79 106 0 414 414
4 CLAIRE COETZEE y KIMBERLEY SHEA NewZealand 1 72 76 74 69 75 75 75 96 0 392 392
5 ANNA IVANOVA y GALINA GONCHARENKO Russia 1 74 71 74 72 63 63 63 119 0 39.1 391
6 CRISTINA SAINZ y CLAUDIA PRAT Spain 1 53 53 5.1 5 5 5 5 86 0 29 29
7 MELANIE PETERHANS y SAMIRA ZEHTABCHI  Switzerland 1 31 26 31 3 37 37 37 42 0o 177 177
8 MENG LIy YUN WANG China 1 79 82 78 82 85 85 85 114 0 445 445

* JUDGES *

Name Country Role

GERDA BIERENFELD  Germany Juez Arbitro

WILLIAM DE GANS Netherlands Ejt

SALLY SLINGER Britain Ej2

MICHINORI MURAI Japan Ej3

PATTI CONNER Other Ej4

BOJAKOWSKI Poland Dif1

MARIE MISAKOVA Czech Dif2

SANDRA FLOYD Canada Sin1

ANDREAS VOGT Switzerland Asistente Juez Arbitro
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WORLD GUP - FERIA INTERNACIONAL DE ALBACETE

PAB. UNL CIUDAD DE ALBACETE
SPAIN - SEPTEMBER 2010

Sincro
SENIOR MEN
FINAL

* RESULTS *

Country S3 Diff. Pen. Total

1 STEVEN GLUCKSTEIN y LOGAN DOOLEY USA
2 MARTIN MYERS y CHARLES THIBAULT Canada
3 JOSE MANUEL MUNOZ y MARC PINOL Spain
4 DANIEL GREAVES y STEVEN WILLIAMS Britain
5 KRYSTIAN KLECKZEK y KAMIL KLECKZEK Poland

79 81 86 82 89 89 89 156
79 76 8 75 8 8 8 148
73 72 73 74 75 175 175 154 45 45
71 63 71 64 81 81 81 15 447 447

0 497 497
0
0
0
5 5 5 5 66 66 66 94 0 326 326
0
0
0

46.3 46.3

6 SAKAMOTO Japan 25 24 25 25 29 29 29 51 159 159
7 MARTIN GROMOWSKI y HENRIK STEHLIK ~ Germany 24 24 24 24 27 27 27 51 153 153
8 KOVALEV Russia 08 08 08 08 09 09 09 2 54 54

* JUDGES *

Name Country Role

INMACULADA PAZOS  Spain Juez Arbitro

MARIE MISAKOVA Czech Ejt

WILLIAM DE GANS Netherlands Ej2

ANDREAS VOGT Switzerland Ej3

YUANUJIN LIAO China Ej4

SANDRA FLOYD Canada Dif1

PATTI CONNER Other Dif2

MICHINORI MURAI Japan Sint

KONRAD BOJAKOWSKI Poland Asistente Juez Arbitro

Powered by SIGECA



